
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
ROHINI, SECTOR-14, DELHI-110 085.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

SCHOOL TOPPERS

 183 

 182 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 179 

 3 

 0 

 45 

 453 

 274 

 12 

 34 

 86 

 682 

 4 

 81.57

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.80

99.45 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.54 Percent

0.00 Percent

98.35 Percent

1.64 Percent

0.00 Percent

24.72 Percent

49.50 Percent

29.94 Percent

6.55 Percent

18.57 Percent

46.99 Percent

74.53 Percent

Percent

Percent

POSITIONS NAMES %AGE

DHAIRYA SINDHWANI 98.80 Percent 1

RAHUL AGGARWAL 98.80 Percent 1

NALIN GOEL 96.40 Percent 2

PALAK GUPTA 96.20 Percent 3

SANVI AGRAWAL 96.20 Percent 3

TEGJYOT SINGH 96.20 Percent 3

MANTHAN AGGARWAL 95.80 Percent 4

GAURAV SRIVASTAVA 95.60 Percent 5

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB  8 

FRENCH, GERMAN, MATHEMATICS, SOCIAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH LNG & LIT., FRENCH, GERMAN, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE

AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD  3.72

PARTICULARS STRENGTH IN TERMS OF %


