## **BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL**

ROHINI, SECTOR-14, DELHI-110 085.

## SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

PARTICULARS	STRENGTH	IN TERMS OF %
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	183	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	182	99.45 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	1	0.54 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	179	98.35 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	3	1.64 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.00 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	45	24.72 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	453	49.50 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	274	29.94 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	12	6.55 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	34	18.57 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	86	46.99 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	682	74.53 Percent
AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD	3.72	
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB FRENCH, GERMAN, MATHEMATICS, SOCIAL SCIENCE	4	
INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB ENGLISH LNG & LIT., FRENCH, GERMAN, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SCIEN	8 CCIAL SCIENCE	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	81.57 Pe	rcent
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	98.80 Pe	rcent

## **SCHOOL TOPPERS**

POSITIONS	NAMES	%AGE
1	DHAIRYA SINDHWANI	98.80 Percent
1	RAHUL AGGARWAL	98.80 Percent
2	NALIN GOEL	96.40 Percent
3	PALAK GUPTA	96.20 Percent
3	SANVI AGRAWAL	96.20 Percent
3	TEGJYOT SINGH	96.20 Percent
4	MANTHAN AGGARWAL	95.80 Percent
5	GAURAV SRIVASTAVA	95.60 Percent